Jun 27 2024 (13:46) India Rail Info 1

Satavahana SF Express/12714 - SF - SCR

WL/Warangal to BZA/Vijayawada Junction

3h 53m - 207 km - 5 halts - Departs Daily
Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 SC Secunderabad Junction 16:25 9 I 0 46 [536 [SCR
2 |CHZ |Charlapalli 16:41 16:42 m 1 12 |86 |525 [SCR
3 KZJ Kozipet Junction 18:05 18:07 2m |1 1 132 |44 |286 |SCR
4 (WL Warangal 18:21 18:22 m (1 |1 142 |66 |271 |[SCR
5 KDM [Kesamudram 19:03 19:04 Tm |1 1 187 |81 [223 |SCR
6 MABD |Mahbubabad 19:15 19:16 m |1 |1 202 |87 [198 |SCR
7 DK] Dornakal Junction 19:33 19:34 Tm |3 |1 227 |72 |152 |SCR
8 KMT |Khammam 19:53 19:55 2m |1 1 249 |77 |118 |SCR
9 MDR |Madhira 20:30 20:31 Tm (1 |1 294 |31 |[58 |SCR
10 |BZA |Vijayawada Junction 22:15 5 |1 349 |- 19 |SCR

Jun 27 2024 (13:46) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



